
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

No. 

9 

2 

6 

16 

4 

18 

3 

15 

14 

12 

11 

20 

8 

13 

17 

7 

1 

38 

5 

Name 

Wolfgang KRIEGL 

David WASSERMANN 

Christoph PFLUEGLER 

Tomaž TRČEK 

Marko ĆOZA 

Đani VARLJEN 

Aleš BUŽGA 

Jaka MARINŠEK 

Tom GRUENFELD 

Alfred jun. KRAMER 

Stefan KRAMER 

Luka GLAZER 

Leo MLADENIĆ 

Matej IVANUŠA 

Ervin URŠIČ KOVAČ 

Tadej NEGRO 

Viktor TURINA 

Matěj KORENÝ 

Luka REBEC 

Bike 

AUT 

GER 

GER 

SLO 

CRO 

CRO 

SLO 

SLO 

SLO 

AUT 

AUT 

SLO 

CRO 

SLO 

SLO 

SLO 

CRO 

CZE 

SLO 

Team 

Pfister Racing 

Pfister Racing 

Pfister Racing 

Autosport Jazon 

AK Rijeka 

AK Dubrovnik Racing 

AK Lamko 

Lema Racing 

Lema Racing 

Lema Racing 

Lema Racing 

Lema Racing 

AK Opatija Motorsport 

Lema Racing 

Lema Racing 

AK Plamtex Sport 

Lema Racing 

Krenek Motorsport 

Lema Racing 

Vehicle 

Chevrolet 

Chevrolet 

Chevrolet 

Renault Twingo 

Renault Twingo 

Renault Twingo 

Renault Twingo 

Renault Twingo 

Renault Twingo 

Renault Twingo 

Renault Twingo 

Renault Twingo 

Renault Twingo 

Renault Twingo 

Renault Twingo 

Renault Twingo 

Renault Twingo 

Renault Twingo 

Renault Twingo 

Best Tm 

1:56.445 

1:56.463 

1:57.176 

2:03.001 

2:03.403 

2:03.404 

2:03.804 

2:04.007 

2:04.012 

2:04.143 

2:04.295 

2:04.303 

2:05.149 

2:05.291 

2:05.587 

2:05.831 

2:05.874 

2:06.803 

2:09.203 

Diff 

0.018 

0.731 

6.556 

6.958 

6.959 

7.359 

7.562 

7.567 

7.698 

7.850 

7.858 

8.704 

8.846 

9.142 

9.386 

9.429 

10.358 

12.758 

Class 

Chevrolet Cruze C. 

Chevrolet Cruze C. 

Chevrolet Cruze C. 

Twingo Cup 

Twingo Cup 

Twingo Cup 

Twingo Cup 

Twingo Cup 

Twingo Cup 

Twingo Cup 

Twingo Cup 

Twingo Cup 

Twingo Cup 

Twingo Cup 

Twingo Cup 

Twingo Cup 

Twingo Cup 

Twingo Cup 

Twingo Cup 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

10 

10 

11 

11 

11 

11 

7 

6 

11 

9 

9 

11 

11 

8 

5 

11 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 4.8.2018. 18:07:40 
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Clerk of the Course: Dean Grbac 

Jury President: Miroslav Krpan 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

CROATIA PRIX 2018. 
Twingo + Chevrolet 

2nd QP 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 11:22:46 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

4.8.2018. 11:20 


